
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



CLACKAMAS COUNTY 2023-2024 EDUCATION LEVIES AND COLLECTIONS

DISTRICTS
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AVAILABLE

LOSS DUE TO M-

5 COMPRESSION 

ADDITIONAL TAXES 

& PENALTIES
AMT TO COLLECT 

COMMUNITY COLLEGES:

Clackamas 37,182,781.73           (228,932.38)          36,665.94                  36,990,515.29        

Mt. Hood 2,915,359.46             (11,790.32)            9,000.46                    2,912,569.60          

Portland 6,231,075.70             (192.18)                 1,398.85                    6,232,282.37          

EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICTS:

Clackamas 21,561,226.06           (156,053.18)          20,385.52                  21,425,558.40        

Jefferson 14.39                         14.39                      

Multnomah 792,546.74                (2,592.56)              4,625.35                    794,579.53             

NW Regional 110,647.25                (745.71)                 47.65                         109,949.19             

Willamette Regional 91,422.97                  (536.73)                 72.44                         90,958.68               

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

Canby 27,478,468.77           (68,643.03)            93,712.76                  27,503,538.50        

Centennial 1,830,980.46             (7,175.65)              46,794.97                  1,870,599.78          

Colton 2,558,886.36             (28,238.39)            11,936.49                  2,542,584.46          

Estacada 11,867,534.69           (27,775.89)            52,846.68                  11,892,605.48        

Gladstone 9,804,608.32             (8,849.24)              397.45                       9,796,156.53          

Gresham /Barlow 9,759,184.89             (18,448.01)            15,247.68                  9,755,984.56          

Lake Oswego 71,354,490.29           (2,984.17)              19,664.04                  71,371,170.16        

Lake Oswego Loc Opt 16,871,945.34           (521,425.21)          16,350,520.13        

Molalla River 10,917,193.20           (118,119.30)          13,562.15                  10,812,636.05        

Newberg 586,694.19                (1,978.86)              584,715.33             

North Clackamas 122,892,016.20         (1,015,119.86)       49,179.05                  121,926,075.39      

North Clackamas Loc Opt 29,368,080.59           (4,337,525.36)       25,030,555.23        

Oregon City 44,275,935.55           (290,014.50)          21,838.91                  44,007,759.96        

Oregon Trail 27,305,726.19           (85,417.83)            52,169.54                  27,272,477.90        

Portland 394,427.26                (413.56)                 394,013.70             

Portland Local Option 105,151.34                (1,064.12)              104,087.22             

Riverdale 229,940.92                229,940.92             
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Riverdale Local Option 50,503.25                  (1,498.62)              49,004.63               

Sherwood 2,686,930.30             (6,859.52)              3,040.88                    2,683,111.66          

Sherwood Local Option 484,687.42                (30,078.82)            454,608.60             

Silver Falls 1,376,175.59             (6,294.70)              1,588.46                    1,371,469.35          

Tigard/Tualatin 2,717,142.18             (17,310.43)            2,699,831.75          

Tigard/Tualatin local option 404,972.43                (39,977.00)            364,995.43             

West Linn/Wilsonville 78,372,904.67           (391,942.20)          57,894.43                  78,038,856.90        

West Linn/Wilsonville Local Option 15,223,105.28           (1,772,472.67)       13,450,632.61        

TOTAL SCHOOLS 557,802,759.98         (9,200,470.00)       512,069.70                549,114,359.68      

TOTAL LOCAL GOVT 541,043,139.87         (987,008.21)          1,233,523.82             541,289,655.48      

TOTAL (AD VALOREM) 1,098,845,899.85      (10,187,478.21)     1,745,593.52             1,090,404,015.16   

SP ASMTS & URBAN RENEWAL DIVISION OF TAX 38,281,391.49           (7,979.35)              -                             38,273,412.14        

GRAND TOTAL 1,137,127,291.34      (10,195,457.56)     1,745,593.52             1,128,677,427.30   


